
Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: UR

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.A. in Santali  (SNT)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

TAPAS  MANDIVU25PSSNMA013078 ST  83.90 88.20  84.98 1

HEMAL SARENVU25PSSNMA004418 ST  83.50 82.80  83.33 2

BINATA BASKEYVU25PSSNMA001446 ST  78.60 89.40  81.30 3

BUDDHADEB SARENVU25PSSNMA008848 ST  86.10 66.20  81.13 4

APARNA SARENVU25PSSNMA005395 ST  79.70 84.80  80.98 5

PALLABI TUDUVU25PSSNMA001746 ST  80.80 80.40  80.70 6

PRASENJIT TUDUVU25PSSNMA006016 ST  80.80 75.80  79.55 7

ANINDITA SARENVU25PSSNMA002862 ST  78.70 81.40  79.38 8

SHUVASHIS MURMUVU25PSSNMA002924 ST  77.50 82.80  78.83 9

SARATHI MURMUVU25PSSNMA009270 ST  75.50 85.20  77.93 10

RILAMALA HANSDAVU25PSSNMA002726 ST  74.60 86.80  77.65 11

BASI HANSDAVU25PSSNMA002609 ST  79.20 72.80  77.60 12

MALA MURMUVU25PSSNMA008210 ST  80.00 70.00  77.50 13

NARAN TUDUVU25PSSNMA004213 ST  70.00 97.40  76.85 14

APARNA KISKUVU25PSSNMA001690 ST  72.40 88.60  76.45 15

RAMANI MANDIVU25PSSNMA003026 ST  74.90 80.40  76.28 16

MANIKA MANDIVU25PSSNMA007980 ST  74.40 81.20  76.10 17

DURGACHARAN SARENVU25PSSNMA007392 ST  69.00 93.40  75.10 18

PRASHANTA TUDUVU25PSSNMA003560 ST  67.70 96.80  74.98 19

DHANIBALA MURMUVU25PSSNMA009461 ST  70.00 89.40  74.85 20

BIRENDRANATH MURMUVU25PSSNMA003483 ST  72.50 80.60  74.53 21

AJOY MURMUVU25PSSNMA006622 ST  71.00 85.00  74.50 22
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: UR

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.A. in Santali  (SNT)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

BADLI TUDUVU25PSSNMA001499 ST  76.90 65.60  74.08 23

SHUKLAL HEMBRAMVU25PSSNMA002980 ST  70.40 84.20  73.85 24

RINA HANSDAVU25PSSNMA005224 ST  77.00 63.80  73.70 25

LALMOHAN HEMRAMVU25PSSNMA009440 ST  75.80 66.40  73.45 26

NAGI MANDIVU25PSSNMA012779 ST  71.00 80.20  73.30 27

RAJESH TUDUVU25PSSNMA002044 ST  77.60 59.40  73.05 28

SABITRI HANSDAVU25PSSNMA007960 SC  67.60 89.00  72.95 29

RAM HEMBRAMVU25PSSNMA006048 ST  69.00 83.60  72.65 30

RAMANI MURMUVU25PSSNMA003171 ST  67.70 87.20  72.58 31

SUMANA MANDIVU25PSSNMA002693 ST  70.10 79.40  72.43 32

URMILA HANSDAVU25PSSNMA007140 ST  76.40 60.00  72.30 33

SUPARNA KISKUVU25PSSNMA009078 ST  65.90 91.20  72.23 34

ALHAMAI SARENVU25PSSNMA004868 ST  71.50 74.20  72.18 35

SUKHARANJAN MURMUVU25PSSNMA004642 ST  76.90 56.60  71.83 36

FULMONI MURMUVU25PSSNMA009335 ST  69.00 79.40  71.60 37

RAMCHANDRA MURMUVU25PSSNMA003862 ST  73.40 65.20  71.35 38

ANIMA HANSDAVU25PSSNMA005329 ST  73.90 62.00  70.93 39

PAYRANI MANDIVU25PSSNMA003120 ST  65.10 87.60  70.73 40

PRABATI TUDUVU25PSSNMA001533 ST  69.20 75.20  70.70 41

HANSIL SARENVU25PSSNMA008986 ST  67.21 81.00  70.66 42

SAMPA MURMUVU25PSSNMA010871 ST  72.80 63.80  70.55 43

SUMITRA HANSDAVU25PSSNMA006470 ST  69.70 73.00  70.53 44
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: UR

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.A. in Santali  (SNT)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

RINA MANDIVU25PSSNMA007444 ST  67.90 78.00  70.43 45

SUJATA KISKUVU25PSSNMA003815 ST  68.50 75.80  70.33 46

GANESH MURMUVU25PSSNMA007745 ST  75.63 54.00  70.22 47

SOHAGI HANSDAVU25PSSNMA007147 ST  69.40 72.60  70.20 48

MAINO BASKEYVU25PSSNMA004978 ST  73.10 60.20  69.88 49

IPIL KISKUVU25PSSNMA005532 ST  68.00 74.20  69.55 50

SUSAMA SARENVU25PSSNMA009160 ST  65.40 80.20  69.10 51

MAYNO HANSDAVU25PSSNMA006308 ST  66.20 77.40  69.00 52

RUPCHAND MANDIVU25PSSNMA005477 ST  70.00 65.20  68.80 53

KRISHNA HEMBRAMVU25PSSNMA005087 ST  66.50 75.00  68.63 54

SOMA MANDIVU25PSSNMA004217 ST  63.70 83.20  68.58 55

PARAN MANDIVU25PSSNMA006376 ST  64.80 77.20  67.90 56

AJOY HANSDAVU25PSSNMA009703 ST  64.40 78.40  67.90 57

PURNA MANDIVU25PSSNMA012013 ST  69.00 64.40  67.85 58

BANASHREE SARENVU25PSSNMA008335 ST  65.50 74.40  67.73 59

MAMONI HEMRAMVU25PSSNMA007814 ST  61.50 85.60  67.53 60

SONALI MANDIVU25PSSNMA004961 ST  67.30 67.40  67.33 61

DIPAK TUDUVU25PSSNMA008323 ST  60.47 87.60  67.25 62

MAINO MANDIVU25PSSNMA006211 ST  66.20 70.20  67.20 63

FALGUNI BALMUCHUVU25PSSNMA001736 ST  59.00 90.00  66.75 64

KALACHAND HEMBRAMVU25PSSNMA006998 ST  69.90 56.80  66.63 65

NARAN HANSDAVU25PSSNMA009746 ST  64.80 71.60  66.50 66
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: UR

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.A. in Santali  (SNT)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

SUJATA MURMUVU25PSSNMA002885 ST  71.80 50.00  66.35 67

URMILA SARENVU25PSSNMA007501 ST  63.80 73.80  66.30 68

RAHALA MURMUVU25PSSNMA009763 ST  63.73 73.80  66.25 69

MALA TUDUVU25PSSNMA004664 ST  62.00 79.00  66.25 70

ARPITA HEMBRAMVU25PSSNMA005407 ST  68.50 58.40  65.98 71

SAJANI SARENVU25PSSNMA011069 ST  62.30 76.00  65.73 72

RAMSAI BESRAVU25PSSNMA003792 ST  66.10 63.80  65.53 73

NAMITA HANSDAVU25PSSNMA011024 ST  58.30 87.20  65.53 74

JAGADISH BERAVU25PSSNMA005130 OBC-A  64.60 68.20  65.50 75

ASHIS SARENVU25PSSNMA004869 ST  62.30 74.20  65.28 76

SOMNATH HANSDAVU25PSSNMA010923 ST  66.90 60.20  65.23 77

DIPALI SARENVU25PSSNMA007004 ST  62.40 73.60  65.20 78

PRADIP MURMUVU25PSSNMA004788 ST  64.00 68.60  65.15 79

LILIBITHI HEMBRAMVU25PSSNMA006115 ST  59.70 80.80  64.98 80

SIB SANKAR MANDIVU25PSSNMA007765 ST  66.50 60.20  64.93 81

APARNA KISKUVU25PSSNMA004103 ST  67.70 55.80  64.73 82

BAHADUR HEMBRAMVU25PSSNMA009691 ST  64.10 66.00  64.58 83

SULEKHA SARENVU25PSSNMA003821 ST  64.16 65.80  64.57 84

SANJIB MURMUVU25PSSNMA009325 ST  65.80 60.40  64.45 85

GURU PRASAD TUDUVU25PSSNMA000354 ST  61.30 73.80  64.43 86

SUMANA SARENVU25PSSNMA003520 ST  58.10 82.80  64.28 87

AVIJIT HEMRAMVU25PSSNMA003853 ST  61.10 73.60  64.23 88
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: UR

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.A. in Santali  (SNT)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

GOURI MANDIVU25PSSNMA009181 ST  60.60 74.80  64.15 89

SUJATA BASKEYVU25PSSNMA010904 ST  58.70 80.00  64.03 90

MALATI MURMUVU25PSSNMA011345 ST  58.30 81.20  64.03 91

LAXMIMONI MURMUVU25PSSNMA003204 ST  56.80 85.40  63.95 92

SWARNALATA SARENVU25PSSNMA002896 ST  58.90 79.00  63.93 93

DIPALI MURMUVU25PSSNMA010038 ST  63.50 64.80  63.83 94

DEVDAS TUDUVU25PSSNMA002055 ST  61.05 71.60  63.69 95

JITRAI BASKEYVU25PSSNMA009015 ST  68.60 47.00  63.20 96

SUMAN MURMUVU25PSSNMA011293 ST  64.00 60.60  63.15 97

SABITA MURMUVU25PSSNMA002793 ST  65.80 54.80  63.05 98

SANDHYA SARENVU25PSSNMA004871 ST  63.10 60.20  62.38 99

SUSHIL HEMRAMVU25PSSNMA001981 ST  64.10 56.80  62.28 100

DULU TUDUVU25PSSNMA003749 ST  58.57 72.60  62.08 101

LAXMIMONI MURMUVU25PSSNMA006368 ST  64.00 55.80  61.95 102

SRIMATI TUDUVU25PSSNMA006111 ST  58.38 72.40  61.89 103

BARNABAS MURMUVU25PSSNMA009225 ST  61.31 63.40  61.83 104

SUNILA MANDIVU25PSSNMA001490 ST  54.58 83.20  61.74 105

RENUKA HEMBRAMVU25PSSNMA010797 ST  60.80 63.20  61.40 106

PRIYANKA MURMUVU25PSSNMA009597 ST  61.80 60.00  61.35 107

BISWAJIT HANSDAVU25PSSNMA000372 SC  60.40 63.80  61.25 108

BINATI HANSDAVU25PSSNMA005581 ST  64.50 50.80  61.08 109

FULMANI MURMUVU25PSSNMA005088 ST  60.80 61.60  61.00 110

Page 5 of 24



Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: UR

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.A. in Santali  (SNT)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

DUKHIRAM HEMBRAMVU25PSSNMA012742 ST  63.21 54.20  60.96 111

KALACHAND HEMBRAMVU25PSSNMA005094 ST  60.00 63.80  60.95 112

PAYRANI MURMUVU25PSSNMA009701 ST  62.70 54.80  60.73 113

CHANCHAL KUMAR MURMUVU25PSSNMA005053 ST  58.94 66.00  60.71 114

INDRAJIT HANSDAVU25PSSNMA004035 ST  59.36 63.60  60.42 115

SIMA SARENVU25PSSNMA002744 ST  57.60 67.80  60.15 116

KARTICK HANSDAVU25PSSNMA009994 ST  57.70 67.20  60.08 117

MALINI MANDIVU25PSSNMA000752 ST  62.80 50.00  59.60 118

ANJALI MANDIVU25PSSNMA007844 ST  60.00 57.40  59.35 119

DULI HEMBRAMVU25PSSNMA001952 ST  61.70 52.00  59.28 120

SUMITA MURMUVU25PSSNMA011613 ST  54.57 73.20  59.23 121

ARCHANA MURMUVU25PSSNMA007649 ST  57.50 64.20  59.18 122

URMILA TUDUVU25PSSNMA000721 ST  61.00 52.40  58.85 123

DHANANJOY BASKEYVU25PSSNMA009795 ST  54.90 70.60  58.83 124

LALMOHAN MANDIVU25PSSNMA005557 ST  55.20 69.60  58.80 125

SANJOY HEMBRAMVU25PSSNMA012392 ST  61.10 51.80  58.78 126

RAJARAM SARENVU25PSSNMA009960 ST  55.80 67.20  58.65 127

CHAITAN MURMUVU25PSSNMA004528 ST  62.00 48.20  58.55 128

J C IPIL MURMUVU25PSSNMA006250 ST  61.70 48.20  58.33 129

SUMITA HEMRAMVU25PSSNMA009868 ST  51.70 76.20  57.83 130

RANJAN HEMBRAMVU25PSSNMA009463 ST  51.50 76.80  57.83 131

GARI MAHALIVU25PSSNMA005015 ST  54.40 68.00  57.80 132
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: UR

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.A. in Santali  (SNT)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

SUKLAL HANSDAVU25PSSNMA004151 ST  50.07 80.80  57.75 133

SIMATI HEMBRAMVU25PSSNMA006218 ST  58.20 56.20  57.70 134

MOUSUMI SINGVU25PSSNMA009587 ST  45.80 93.20  57.65 135

SHILI BASKEYVU25PSSNMA003907 ST  53.40 69.20  57.35 136

SARDI HANSDAVU25PSSNMA003168 ST  52.40 72.20  57.35 137

CHURAMONI MANDIVU25PSSNMA008375 ST  58.00 54.60  57.15 138

THAKUR MONI SARENVU25PSSNMA007896 ST  58.30 53.60  57.13 139

JASODA TUDUVU25PSSNMA008261 ST  60.40 47.20  57.10 140

SUMIT MANDIVU25PSSNMA008056 ST  57.50 54.80  56.83 141

JABA HANSDAVU25PSSNMA009600 ST  59.00 50.20  56.80 142

ANURADHA KISKUVU25PSSNMA009454 ST  52.50 69.60  56.78 143

SUJAY MANDIVU25PSSNMA003091 ST  50.68 73.00  56.26 144

PAN HEMBRAMVU25PSSNMA008002 ST  46.90 83.00  55.93 145

MADA HANSDAVU25PSSNMA008204 ST  58.00 49.40  55.85 146

USHA BESHRAVU25PSSNMA007931 ST  45.52 85.40  55.49 147

SATYAJIT HANSDAVU25PSSNMA005953 ST  55.90 54.20  55.48 148

PARAMITA HANSDAVU25PSSNMA005109 ST  50.10 69.60  54.98 149

PUJA RANI SARENVU25PSSNMA005175 ST  45.10 83.80  54.78 150

SOMNATH HANSDAVU25PSSNMA004472 ST  52.70 59.60  54.43 151

SHUVADIP MANDIVU25PSSNMA004380 ST  51.90 60.60  54.08 152

SHYAMSUNDAR HEMBRAMVU25PSSNMA005385 ST  51.00 62.40  53.85 153

SANTIMONI SARENVU25PSSNMA011509 ST  54.60 51.20  53.75 154
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: UR

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.A. in Santali  (SNT)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

SONALI HANSDAVU25PSSNMA012725 ST  55.60 47.40  53.55 155

MALATI MANDIVU25PSSNMA005396 ST  49.30 62.00  52.48 156

BAISAKHI HEMBRAMVU25PSSNMA006546 ST  50.00 58.60  52.15 157

RUPALI HANSDAVU25PSSNMA007421 ST  46.31 67.60  51.63 158

MOUMITA JANAVU25PSSNMA007186 GEN  42.50 71.80  49.83 159

MANGAL TUDUVU25PSSNMA009867 ST  43.80 66.80  49.55 160

CHANDAN MANDIVU25PSSNMA011461 ST  43.20 60.20  47.45 161

JAYANTA HANSDAVU25PSSNMA009334 ST  51.80 26.60  45.50 162

JHANGAL HEMBRAMVU25PSSNMA011963 YST  44.00 50.00  45.50 163

SANGHAMITRA MANDIVU25PSSNMA011908 ST  42.35 45.60  43.16 164

SUNIA HEMBRAMVU25PSSNMA009613 ST  35.26 56.40  40.55 165
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: UR(PWD)

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.A. in Santali  (SNT)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

JHANGAL HEMBRAMVU25PSSNMA011963 YST  44.00 50.00  45.50 1
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: OBC-A

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.A. in Santali  (SNT)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

JAGADISH BERAVU25PSSNMA005130 OBC-A  64.60 68.20  65.50 1
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: SC

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.A. in Santali  (SNT)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

SABITRI HANSDAVU25PSSNMA007960 SC  67.60 89.00  72.95 1

BISWAJIT HANSDAVU25PSSNMA000372 SC  60.40 63.80  61.25 2
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: ST

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.A. in Santali  (SNT)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

TAPAS  MANDIVU25PSSNMA013078 ST  83.90 88.20  84.98 1

HEMAL SARENVU25PSSNMA004418 ST  83.50 82.80  83.33 2

BINATA BASKEYVU25PSSNMA001446 ST  78.60 89.40  81.30 3

BUDDHADEB SARENVU25PSSNMA008848 ST  86.10 66.20  81.13 4

APARNA SARENVU25PSSNMA005395 ST  79.70 84.80  80.98 5

PALLABI TUDUVU25PSSNMA001746 ST  80.80 80.40  80.70 6

PRASENJIT TUDUVU25PSSNMA006016 ST  80.80 75.80  79.55 7

ANINDITA SARENVU25PSSNMA002862 ST  78.70 81.40  79.38 8

SHUVASHIS MURMUVU25PSSNMA002924 ST  77.50 82.80  78.83 9

SARATHI MURMUVU25PSSNMA009270 ST  75.50 85.20  77.93 10

RILAMALA HANSDAVU25PSSNMA002726 ST  74.60 86.80  77.65 11

BASI HANSDAVU25PSSNMA002609 ST  79.20 72.80  77.60 12

MALA MURMUVU25PSSNMA008210 ST  80.00 70.00  77.50 13

NARAN TUDUVU25PSSNMA004213 ST  70.00 97.40  76.85 14

APARNA KISKUVU25PSSNMA001690 ST  72.40 88.60  76.45 15

RAMANI MANDIVU25PSSNMA003026 ST  74.90 80.40  76.28 16

MANIKA MANDIVU25PSSNMA007980 ST  74.40 81.20  76.10 17

DURGACHARAN SARENVU25PSSNMA007392 ST  69.00 93.40  75.10 18

PRASHANTA TUDUVU25PSSNMA003560 ST  67.70 96.80  74.98 19

DHANIBALA MURMUVU25PSSNMA009461 ST  70.00 89.40  74.85 20

BIRENDRANATH MURMUVU25PSSNMA003483 ST  72.50 80.60  74.53 21

AJOY MURMUVU25PSSNMA006622 ST  71.00 85.00  74.50 22
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: ST

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.A. in Santali  (SNT)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

BADLI TUDUVU25PSSNMA001499 ST  76.90 65.60  74.08 23

SHUKLAL HEMBRAMVU25PSSNMA002980 ST  70.40 84.20  73.85 24

RINA HANSDAVU25PSSNMA005224 ST  77.00 63.80  73.70 25

LALMOHAN HEMRAMVU25PSSNMA009440 ST  75.80 66.40  73.45 26

NAGI MANDIVU25PSSNMA012779 ST  71.00 80.20  73.30 27

RAJESH TUDUVU25PSSNMA002044 ST  77.60 59.40  73.05 28

RAM HEMBRAMVU25PSSNMA006048 ST  69.00 83.60  72.65 29

RAMANI MURMUVU25PSSNMA003171 ST  67.70 87.20  72.58 30

SUMANA MANDIVU25PSSNMA002693 ST  70.10 79.40  72.43 31

URMILA HANSDAVU25PSSNMA007140 ST  76.40 60.00  72.30 32

SUPARNA KISKUVU25PSSNMA009078 ST  65.90 91.20  72.23 33

ALHAMAI SARENVU25PSSNMA004868 ST  71.50 74.20  72.18 34

SUKHARANJAN MURMUVU25PSSNMA004642 ST  76.90 56.60  71.83 35

FULMONI MURMUVU25PSSNMA009335 ST  69.00 79.40  71.60 36

RAMCHANDRA MURMUVU25PSSNMA003862 ST  73.40 65.20  71.35 37

ANIMA HANSDAVU25PSSNMA005329 ST  73.90 62.00  70.93 38

PAYRANI MANDIVU25PSSNMA003120 ST  65.10 87.60  70.73 39

PRABATI TUDUVU25PSSNMA001533 ST  69.20 75.20  70.70 40

HANSIL SARENVU25PSSNMA008986 ST  67.21 81.00  70.66 41

SAMPA MURMUVU25PSSNMA010871 ST  72.80 63.80  70.55 42

SUMITRA HANSDAVU25PSSNMA006470 ST  69.70 73.00  70.53 43

RINA MANDIVU25PSSNMA007444 ST  67.90 78.00  70.43 44
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: ST

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.A. in Santali  (SNT)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

SUJATA KISKUVU25PSSNMA003815 ST  68.50 75.80  70.33 45

GANESH MURMUVU25PSSNMA007745 ST  75.63 54.00  70.22 46

SOHAGI HANSDAVU25PSSNMA007147 ST  69.40 72.60  70.20 47

MAINO BASKEYVU25PSSNMA004978 ST  73.10 60.20  69.88 48

IPIL KISKUVU25PSSNMA005532 ST  68.00 74.20  69.55 49

SUSAMA SARENVU25PSSNMA009160 ST  65.40 80.20  69.10 50

MAYNO HANSDAVU25PSSNMA006308 ST  66.20 77.40  69.00 51

RUPCHAND MANDIVU25PSSNMA005477 ST  70.00 65.20  68.80 52

KRISHNA HEMBRAMVU25PSSNMA005087 ST  66.50 75.00  68.63 53

SOMA MANDIVU25PSSNMA004217 ST  63.70 83.20  68.58 54

PARAN MANDIVU25PSSNMA006376 ST  64.80 77.20  67.90 55

AJOY HANSDAVU25PSSNMA009703 ST  64.40 78.40  67.90 56

PURNA MANDIVU25PSSNMA012013 ST  69.00 64.40  67.85 57

BANASHREE SARENVU25PSSNMA008335 ST  65.50 74.40  67.73 58

MAMONI HEMRAMVU25PSSNMA007814 ST  61.50 85.60  67.53 59

SONALI MANDIVU25PSSNMA004961 ST  67.30 67.40  67.33 60

DIPAK TUDUVU25PSSNMA008323 ST  60.47 87.60  67.25 61

MAINO MANDIVU25PSSNMA006211 ST  66.20 70.20  67.20 62

FALGUNI BALMUCHUVU25PSSNMA001736 ST  59.00 90.00  66.75 63

KALACHAND HEMBRAMVU25PSSNMA006998 ST  69.90 56.80  66.63 64

NARAN HANSDAVU25PSSNMA009746 ST  64.80 71.60  66.50 65

SUJATA MURMUVU25PSSNMA002885 ST  71.80 50.00  66.35 66
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: ST

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.A. in Santali  (SNT)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

URMILA SARENVU25PSSNMA007501 ST  63.80 73.80  66.30 67

RAHALA MURMUVU25PSSNMA009763 ST  63.73 73.80  66.25 68

MALA TUDUVU25PSSNMA004664 ST  62.00 79.00  66.25 69

ARPITA HEMBRAMVU25PSSNMA005407 ST  68.50 58.40  65.98 70

SAJANI SARENVU25PSSNMA011069 ST  62.30 76.00  65.73 71

RAMSAI BESRAVU25PSSNMA003792 ST  66.10 63.80  65.53 72

NAMITA HANSDAVU25PSSNMA011024 ST  58.30 87.20  65.53 73

ASHIS SARENVU25PSSNMA004869 ST  62.30 74.20  65.28 74

SOMNATH HANSDAVU25PSSNMA010923 ST  66.90 60.20  65.23 75

DIPALI SARENVU25PSSNMA007004 ST  62.40 73.60  65.20 76

PRADIP MURMUVU25PSSNMA004788 ST  64.00 68.60  65.15 77

LILIBITHI HEMBRAMVU25PSSNMA006115 ST  59.70 80.80  64.98 78

SIB SANKAR MANDIVU25PSSNMA007765 ST  66.50 60.20  64.93 79

APARNA KISKUVU25PSSNMA004103 ST  67.70 55.80  64.73 80

BAHADUR HEMBRAMVU25PSSNMA009691 ST  64.10 66.00  64.58 81

SULEKHA SARENVU25PSSNMA003821 ST  64.16 65.80  64.57 82

SANJIB MURMUVU25PSSNMA009325 ST  65.80 60.40  64.45 83

GURU PRASAD TUDUVU25PSSNMA000354 ST  61.30 73.80  64.43 84

SUMANA SARENVU25PSSNMA003520 ST  58.10 82.80  64.28 85

AVIJIT HEMRAMVU25PSSNMA003853 ST  61.10 73.60  64.23 86

GOURI MANDIVU25PSSNMA009181 ST  60.60 74.80  64.15 87

SUJATA BASKEYVU25PSSNMA010904 ST  58.70 80.00  64.03 88
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: ST

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.A. in Santali  (SNT)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

MALATI MURMUVU25PSSNMA011345 ST  58.30 81.20  64.03 89

LAXMIMONI MURMUVU25PSSNMA003204 ST  56.80 85.40  63.95 90

SWARNALATA SARENVU25PSSNMA002896 ST  58.90 79.00  63.93 91

DIPALI MURMUVU25PSSNMA010038 ST  63.50 64.80  63.83 92

DEVDAS TUDUVU25PSSNMA002055 ST  61.05 71.60  63.69 93

JITRAI BASKEYVU25PSSNMA009015 ST  68.60 47.00  63.20 94

SUMAN MURMUVU25PSSNMA011293 ST  64.00 60.60  63.15 95

SABITA MURMUVU25PSSNMA002793 ST  65.80 54.80  63.05 96

SANDHYA SARENVU25PSSNMA004871 ST  63.10 60.20  62.38 97

SUSHIL HEMRAMVU25PSSNMA001981 ST  64.10 56.80  62.28 98

DULU TUDUVU25PSSNMA003749 ST  58.57 72.60  62.08 99

LAXMIMONI MURMUVU25PSSNMA006368 ST  64.00 55.80  61.95 100

SRIMATI TUDUVU25PSSNMA006111 ST  58.38 72.40  61.89 101

BARNABAS MURMUVU25PSSNMA009225 ST  61.31 63.40  61.83 102

SUNILA MANDIVU25PSSNMA001490 ST  54.58 83.20  61.74 103

RENUKA HEMBRAMVU25PSSNMA010797 ST  60.80 63.20  61.40 104

PRIYANKA MURMUVU25PSSNMA009597 ST  61.80 60.00  61.35 105

BINATI HANSDAVU25PSSNMA005581 ST  64.50 50.80  61.08 106

FULMANI MURMUVU25PSSNMA005088 ST  60.80 61.60  61.00 107

DUKHIRAM HEMBRAMVU25PSSNMA012742 ST  63.21 54.20  60.96 108

KALACHAND HEMBRAMVU25PSSNMA005094 ST  60.00 63.80  60.95 109

PAYRANI MURMUVU25PSSNMA009701 ST  62.70 54.80  60.73 110
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: ST

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.A. in Santali  (SNT)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

CHANCHAL KUMAR MURMUVU25PSSNMA005053 ST  58.94 66.00  60.71 111

INDRAJIT HANSDAVU25PSSNMA004035 ST  59.36 63.60  60.42 112

SIMA SARENVU25PSSNMA002744 ST  57.60 67.80  60.15 113

KARTICK HANSDAVU25PSSNMA009994 ST  57.70 67.20  60.08 114

MALINI MANDIVU25PSSNMA000752 ST  62.80 50.00  59.60 115

ANJALI MANDIVU25PSSNMA007844 ST  60.00 57.40  59.35 116

DULI HEMBRAMVU25PSSNMA001952 ST  61.70 52.00  59.28 117

SUMITA MURMUVU25PSSNMA011613 ST  54.57 73.20  59.23 118

ARCHANA MURMUVU25PSSNMA007649 ST  57.50 64.20  59.18 119

URMILA TUDUVU25PSSNMA000721 ST  61.00 52.40  58.85 120

DHANANJOY BASKEYVU25PSSNMA009795 ST  54.90 70.60  58.83 121

LALMOHAN MANDIVU25PSSNMA005557 ST  55.20 69.60  58.80 122

SANJOY HEMBRAMVU25PSSNMA012392 ST  61.10 51.80  58.78 123

RAJARAM SARENVU25PSSNMA009960 ST  55.80 67.20  58.65 124

CHAITAN MURMUVU25PSSNMA004528 ST  62.00 48.20  58.55 125

J C IPIL MURMUVU25PSSNMA006250 ST  61.70 48.20  58.33 126

SUMITA HEMRAMVU25PSSNMA009868 ST  51.70 76.20  57.83 127

RANJAN HEMBRAMVU25PSSNMA009463 ST  51.50 76.80  57.83 128

GARI MAHALIVU25PSSNMA005015 ST  54.40 68.00  57.80 129

SUKLAL HANSDAVU25PSSNMA004151 ST  50.07 80.80  57.75 130

SIMATI HEMBRAMVU25PSSNMA006218 ST  58.20 56.20  57.70 131

MOUSUMI SINGVU25PSSNMA009587 ST  45.80 93.20  57.65 132
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: ST

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.A. in Santali  (SNT)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

SHILI BASKEYVU25PSSNMA003907 ST  53.40 69.20  57.35 133

SARDI HANSDAVU25PSSNMA003168 ST  52.40 72.20  57.35 134

CHURAMONI MANDIVU25PSSNMA008375 ST  58.00 54.60  57.15 135

THAKUR MONI SARENVU25PSSNMA007896 ST  58.30 53.60  57.13 136

JASODA TUDUVU25PSSNMA008261 ST  60.40 47.20  57.10 137

SUMIT MANDIVU25PSSNMA008056 ST  57.50 54.80  56.83 138

JABA HANSDAVU25PSSNMA009600 ST  59.00 50.20  56.80 139

ANURADHA KISKUVU25PSSNMA009454 ST  52.50 69.60  56.78 140

SUJAY MANDIVU25PSSNMA003091 ST  50.68 73.00  56.26 141

PAN HEMBRAMVU25PSSNMA008002 ST  46.90 83.00  55.93 142

MADA HANSDAVU25PSSNMA008204 ST  58.00 49.40  55.85 143

USHA BESHRAVU25PSSNMA007931 ST  45.52 85.40  55.49 144

SATYAJIT HANSDAVU25PSSNMA005953 ST  55.90 54.20  55.48 145

PARAMITA HANSDAVU25PSSNMA005109 ST  50.10 69.60  54.98 146

PUJA RANI SARENVU25PSSNMA005175 ST  45.10 83.80  54.78 147

SOMNATH HANSDAVU25PSSNMA004472 ST  52.70 59.60  54.43 148

SHUVADIP MANDIVU25PSSNMA004380 ST  51.90 60.60  54.08 149

SHYAMSUNDAR HEMBRAMVU25PSSNMA005385 ST  51.00 62.40  53.85 150

SANTIMONI SARENVU25PSSNMA011509 ST  54.60 51.20  53.75 151

SONALI HANSDAVU25PSSNMA012725 ST  55.60 47.40  53.55 152

MALATI MANDIVU25PSSNMA005396 ST  49.30 62.00  52.48 153

BAISAKHI HEMBRAMVU25PSSNMA006546 ST  50.00 58.60  52.15 154
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: ST

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.A. in Santali  (SNT)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

RUPALI HANSDAVU25PSSNMA007421 ST  46.31 67.60  51.63 155

MANGAL TUDUVU25PSSNMA009867 ST  43.80 66.80  49.55 156

CHANDAN MANDIVU25PSSNMA011461 ST  43.20 60.20  47.45 157

JAYANTA HANSDAVU25PSSNMA009334 ST  51.80 26.60  45.50 158

JHANGAL HEMBRAMVU25PSSNMA011963 YST  44.00 50.00  45.50 159

SANGHAMITRA MANDIVU25PSSNMA011908 ST  42.35 45.60  43.16 160

SUNIA HEMBRAMVU25PSSNMA009613 ST  35.26 56.40  40.55 161
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: ST(PWD)

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.A. in Santali  (SNT)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

JHANGAL HEMBRAMVU25PSSNMA011963 YST  44.00 50.00  45.50 1
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: UR

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.A. in Santali  (SNT)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Other University – 20% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

RAJU MURMUVU25PSSNMA009058 ST  84.20 84.20  84.20 1

TARASH HANSDAVU25PSSNMA011751 ST  79.90 87.40  81.78 2

HIMADRIKA HANSDAVU25PSSNMA005456 ST  78.30 90.00  81.23 3

HEMANTA HEMBRAMVU25PSSNMA006101 ST  81.10 80.60  80.98 4

NIRALA SARENVU25PSSNMA003629 ST  79.20 79.20  79.20 5

INDRANI MANDIVU25PSSNMA008358 ST  84.40 52.40  76.40 6

MALA HANSDAVU25PSSNMA012670 GEN  79.23 64.40  75.52 7

MARSHAL MURMUVU25PSSNMA006491 ST  74.57 70.00  73.43 8

KOYEL KISKUVU25PSSNMA001366 ST  79.20 55.60  73.30 9

BIKASH SARENVU25PSSNMA002718 ST  71.80 74.20  72.40 10

AJAY HANSDAVU25PSSNMA004093 ST  76.00 61.20  72.30 11

PURNADAS TUDUVU25PSSNMA006788 ST  69.40 80.20  72.10 12

SAGAR MURMUVU25PSSNMA000698 ST  72.54 68.60  71.56 13

SONALI MURMUVU25PSSNMA007650 ST  66.30 86.80  71.43 14

NABAMI KISKUVU25PSSNMA005909 ST  72.20 65.20  70.45 15

LAKSHMAN HANSDAVU25PSSNMA011003 ST  74.76 55.20  69.87 16

PRADIP HANSDAVU25PSSNMA001048 ST  72.85 58.20  69.19 17

SANJOY MANDIVU25PSSNMA002269 ST  68.90 66.00  68.18 18

RIMIL SARENVU25PSSNMA007190 ST  68.90 65.80  68.13 19

UPEN TUDUVU25PSSNMA009752 ST  71.00 57.20  67.55 20

NAMITA HANSDAVU25PSSNMA009468 ST  62.70 80.80  67.23 21

BHADU HEMBRAMVU25PSSNMA012085 ST  63.00 69.60  64.65 22
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: UR

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.A. in Santali  (SNT)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Other University – 20% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

LAKHIRAM SORENVU25PSSNMA009681 ST  65.20 60.60  64.05 23

RANI TUDUVU25PSSNMA010732 ST  64.23 63.20  63.97 24

RALHA MURMUVU25PSSNMA003549 ST  66.53 49.40  62.25 25

THAKURMONI SARENVU25PSSNMA009778 ST  63.10 49.20  59.63 26

MALLIKA MURMUVU25PSSNMA006485 ST  60.00 57.60  59.40 27

HEMAL SARENVU25PSSNMA010941 ST  54.62 54.80  54.67 28

BABULAL HANSDAVU25PSSNMA003232 ST  54.40 52.80  54.00 29
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: ST

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.A. in Santali  (SNT)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Other University – 20% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

RAJU MURMUVU25PSSNMA009058 ST  84.20 84.20  84.20 1

TARASH HANSDAVU25PSSNMA011751 ST  79.90 87.40  81.78 2

HIMADRIKA HANSDAVU25PSSNMA005456 ST  78.30 90.00  81.23 3

HEMANTA HEMBRAMVU25PSSNMA006101 ST  81.10 80.60  80.98 4

NIRALA SARENVU25PSSNMA003629 ST  79.20 79.20  79.20 5

INDRANI MANDIVU25PSSNMA008358 ST  84.40 52.40  76.40 6

MARSHAL MURMUVU25PSSNMA006491 ST  74.57 70.00  73.43 7

KOYEL KISKUVU25PSSNMA001366 ST  79.20 55.60  73.30 8

BIKASH SARENVU25PSSNMA002718 ST  71.80 74.20  72.40 9

AJAY HANSDAVU25PSSNMA004093 ST  76.00 61.20  72.30 10

PURNADAS TUDUVU25PSSNMA006788 ST  69.40 80.20  72.10 11

SAGAR MURMUVU25PSSNMA000698 ST  72.54 68.60  71.56 12

SONALI MURMUVU25PSSNMA007650 ST  66.30 86.80  71.43 13

NABAMI KISKUVU25PSSNMA005909 ST  72.20 65.20  70.45 14

LAKSHMAN HANSDAVU25PSSNMA011003 ST  74.76 55.20  69.87 15

PRADIP HANSDAVU25PSSNMA001048 ST  72.85 58.20  69.19 16

SANJOY MANDIVU25PSSNMA002269 ST  68.90 66.00  68.18 17

RIMIL SARENVU25PSSNMA007190 ST  68.90 65.80  68.13 18

UPEN TUDUVU25PSSNMA009752 ST  71.00 57.20  67.55 19

NAMITA HANSDAVU25PSSNMA009468 ST  62.70 80.80  67.23 20

BHADU HEMBRAMVU25PSSNMA012085 ST  63.00 69.60  64.65 21

LAKHIRAM SORENVU25PSSNMA009681 ST  65.20 60.60  64.05 22
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: ST

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.A. in Santali  (SNT)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Other University – 20% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

RANI TUDUVU25PSSNMA010732 ST  64.23 63.20  63.97 23

RALHA MURMUVU25PSSNMA003549 ST  66.53 49.40  62.25 24

THAKURMONI SARENVU25PSSNMA009778 ST  63.10 49.20  59.63 25

MALLIKA MURMUVU25PSSNMA006485 ST  60.00 57.60  59.40 26

HEMAL SARENVU25PSSNMA010941 ST  54.62 54.80  54.67 27

BABULAL HANSDAVU25PSSNMA003232 ST  54.40 52.80  54.00 28
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